poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 046 -

Summer 2019

Division 046 - Bagus

Black Tier

Name
Takeo Koyama

Ryomei Kubo
Nobumitsu Miyauchi
Masayuki Sakai
Takanobu Yamamoto
Ryosuke Nagai
Nobuo Nagashima
Shinichi Okayasu
Keigo Saito

Hajime Tensaka
Takahiko Usui
Tatsuo Yamazaki
Tetsuya Kato

Go Kimura

Keisuke Mizoguchi
Ernie David

Akira Dogoshi

Yuta Kaneko

Gotaro Sakakibara

White Tier

Name
Maiko Akasaka

Kyoji Kanemura
Daisuke Haga
Chihiro lzuchi
Katsuhiro Nagai
Kaori Nitta
Katsuhito Yamada
Hiroki Ito
Toshimitsu Takahashi
Ikue Takenaka
Kazuaki Kawai
Erina Hirose
Yusuke Kido
Yusuke Miura
Hisami Mizusawa

Tetsuo Nakanishi

Member #
01259

00568
04122
04045
10114
09113
10566
08277
07133
00578
00983
01263
04710
02452
02961
03453
01971
08109
03187

Member #
07137

08282
10818
06415
07134
07499
09193
07281
05198
00745
08149
02957
07069
04083
02667
04075

Team
326ZAGIN

Dogenzaka BLACK
Force Majeure
Giants

Dogenzaka BLACK
326ZAGIN

Giants

Giants

GOD DRAGON
326ZAGIN
Englishman
Runout

Force Majeure
GOD DRAGON
Englishman
Dogenzaka BLACK
Runout

GOD DRAGON

miel

Team
GOD DRAGON

Valentia

Giants

miel

GOD DRAGON
GOD DRAGON
Englishman
miel

Valentia
Dogenzaka BLACK
miel

326ZAGIN
Giants

Force Majeure
326ZAGIN

Force Majeure
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Win Percentage
100%

100%
75%
75%
75%
75%
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67%
67%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%

Place
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Kurato Inoue
Yuji Mukumi
Yuri Sakaguchi

Green Tier
Name
Mirei Mori

Kazuyo Nakatani
Miki Oikawa
Shoto Kinoshita
Ayumi Nemoto
Kozue Ito
Tomohiro Kambara
Hisae Mura
Ayako Sato
Megumi Uchida
Hikaru Yoshida
Ryu Mikami
Yuria Honda
Ayaka Sanada
Shotaro Sekiya
Kyoko Tateishi
Teruya Tokunaga
Yasunori Takayama
Yuri Tanaka

Mari Ishiuchi
Ryota Hirono
Tomomi Ichijo
Yuki [zumi
Natsumi Kimoto
Ryo Kinoshita
Miho Mototani
Sayaka Negami
Shuniji Takizawa

Mami Yamamoto

10122
03280
06492

Member #
10687

10193
07135
10531
10393
06493
09250
09894
08809
08759
07995
10986
10894
09445
06770
09444
10486
09443
10568
11201
09804
10785
10574
10819
06769
10984
09608
04014
10983

Valentia
Runout

Runout

Team
Giants

Dogenzaka BLACK
GOD DRAGON
Force Majeure
GOD DRAGON
Englishman
Valentia

Giants

miel

326ZAGIN
Dogenzaka BLACK
Englishman
Valentia

miel

326ZAGIN
Dogenzaka BLACK
Englishman
Dogenzaka BLACK
Giants

Force Majeure
Force Majeure
Englishman
Valentia

miel

326ZAGIN

Runout

Valentia
Englishman

Runout
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